
TOAST, CROISSANT

Croissant
Plain

45.00 TL

 Cheese / veal ham /
butter and jam / chocolate

65.00 TL

Fresh Yellow Cheese Toast
85.00 TL

Ham Toast
Fresh yellow cheese with veal ham

105.00 TL

Fresh White Cheese Toast
90.00 TL

Pera Toast 
Italian sausage and fresh yellow cheese

110.00 TL

MAIN COURSES

Grilled Chicken
Chicken breast with french fries, 

peppers, and tomatoes
175.00 TL

Grilled Meatballs
with french fries, 

peppers, and tomatoes
195.00 TL

Hamburger
with french fries and onion rings

190.00 TL

Cheeseburger
with french fries and onion rings

200.00 TL

Chicken Schnitzel
with potato salad and rocket

200.00 TL

Crispy Chicken
Crispy chicken pieces, 

french fries, and onion rings
200.00 TL

SNACKS
Cheese Plate

Fresh yellow cheese, string cheese,
mature yellow cheese, and smoked cheese

180.00 TL

Cheese Filled Pastry Rolls
75.00 TL

French Fries
85.00 TL

French Fries with Parmesan and Cajun
120.00 TL

SOUP OF THE DAY
75.00 TL

SANDWICHES
Feta Cheese Sandwich

Feta cheese, tomatoes, and cucumbers
110.00 TL

Calf Ham Sandwich
Calf ham, cream cheese, fresh yellow cheese,

 tomatoes, and cucumbers  
120.00 TL

Tuna Sandwich
Tuna, sweet corn, pickles, and mayonnaise

110.00 TL

SALAD

Mediterranean Salad
Seasonal salad leaves, white cheese, 

cherry tomatoes, olives, and dried tomatoes
155.00 TL

Tuna Salad
Seasonal salad leaves, tuna,

cherry tomatoes, sweet corn, and dried tomatoes
155.00 TL

Grilled Chicken Salad
Seasonal salad leaves, tomatoes,
cucumbers, and grilled chicken

175.00 TL

Halloumi Salad
Seasonal salad leaves, tomato, 

cucumber, and grilled halloumi cheese
160.00 TL

Chicken and Halloumi Salad
Seasonal salad leaves, tomatoes, 

cucumber, grilled chicken and halloumi cheese
190.00 TL



Filter Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Caffè Latte
Americano
Turkish Coffee
Turkish Coffee with Mastic
Hot Chocolate
Flat White
Cortado
Mocha
Affogato

55.00 TL
55.00 TL
45.00 TL
50.00 TL
58.00 TL
75.00 TL
75.00 TL
65.00 TL
85.00 TL

100.00 TL
95.00 TL
75.00 TL
65.00 TL

110.00 TL
100.00 TL

Brewed Tea in a Glass Cup
Brewed Tea in a Porcelain Cup
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Chinese Tea
White Tea
Herbal Tea
Linden, sage, rose hip, green tea, green tea 
with citrus, yasmin, winter tea, cinnemon 
and apple, papaya, ginger, and fennel   

30.00 TL
35.00 TL
75.00 TL
80.00 TL
80.00 TL
80.00 TL
75.00 TL

Carbonated Beverages
Juice
Pera Lemonade
Orange Juice
Mineral Water
Fruity Mineral Water
Ayran (Diluted Yoghurt)
Water
Strawberry Lemonade

45.00 TL
45.00 TL

100.00 TL
85.00 TL
45.00 TL
45.00 TL
35.00 TL
18.00 TL

110.00 TL

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate

85.00 TL
95.00 TL

120.00 TL
110.00 TL

Coffees

Teas

Soft Drinks

Iced Coffees

PASTA
You may choose your pasta and 

sauce from our selections:

Sauce
150.00 TL
160.00 TL
160.00 TL
150.00 TL
190.00 TL

Tomato
Pesto
Arabiata
White Cheese
Bolognese

Tagliatelle, Penne, Fusilli, Spaghetti

DESSERT

Slice of Cake
65.00 TL

Cake of the Day
95.00 TL

Sweet or Savory 
Pastry Plate

90.00 TL

Ice Cream
1 scoop

50.00 TL

Spinach Ravioli Verdi
Ravioli cooked in spinach essence,

filled with spinach, cheese, and parsley
with gorgonzola cream sauce

190.00 TL

Five Cheese Ravioli
 Ricotta, mozzarella, gorgonzola,

gruyere, and sbrinz with cream sauce
190.00 TL

Creamy Chicken Tagliatelle
Mushrooms and cream sauce

210.00 TL



BEER
Efes Pilsen
Bomonti
Heineken
Tuborg
Torch
Imported Beers

110.00 TL
110.00 TL
110.00 TL
110.00 TL
110.00 TL
110.00 TL

Villa Doluca
Verano Blush
Sevilen R

WINE

Red Wine

White Wine

Doluca Kalecik Karası
Doluca Öküzgözü
Doluca Kav Boğazkare-Öküzgözü
Sarafin Cabarnet Sauvignon
Sarafin Shiraz
Sarafin Merlot

Kav Narince
Doluca Sultaniye-Emir
Sarafin Chardonnay
Sarafin Sauvignon Blanc

Rosé Wine

Dessert Wine
Sultaniye-sweet
Safir

VODKA
Smirnoff Gold
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Absolut
Smirnoff
Finlandia
Binboa

GIN
Gordon’s
Bombay
Beefeater

TEQUILA
Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Silver

Alcoholic Drinks

250.00 TL
480.00 TL
480.00 TL
235.00 TL
210.00 TL
230.00 TL
210.00 TL

200.00 TL
230.00 TL
230.00 TL

150.00 TL
140.00 TL

210.00 TL
210.00 TL
250.00 TL

250.00 TL
210.00 TL

210.00 TL
210.00 TL
210.00 TL

210.00 TL
210.00 TL

800.00 TL
800.00 TL
900.00 TL
1100.00 TL
1100.00 TL
1100.00 TL

700.00 TL
800.00 TL
1100.00 TL
1100.00 TL

800.00 TL
800.00 TL
800.00 TL

800.00 TL
800.00 TL



LIQUEUR

WHISKY
Jameson
Red Label
J&B
Ballantines
Chivas Regal
Dimple
Black Label
Double Black Label
Naked Grouse
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrell
Jack Daniel’s Sinatra Select
Gold Label
Blue Label
Platinum Label
Dalmore
Dalwhinnie
Oban
Macallan
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15
Glenlivet 18 
Lagavulin
Talisker
Caol Ila
Hibiki
Hakushu
Yamazaki

RAKI
Yeni Rakı
Yeni Rakı Âlâ
Tekirdağ

Martell
Hennesy
Remy Martin

COGNAC

Dried Nuts 
Energy Drink

Alcoholic Drinks

Local Liqueurs
Malibu
Keglevich
Chambord
Kahlúa
Bailey’s
Southern Comfort
Safari
Sheridan’s
Jägermeister

125.00 TL
160.00 TL
160.00 TL

320.00 TL
320.00 TL
320.00 TL

240.00 TL
240.00 TL
240.00 TL
240.00 TL
260.00 TL
260.00 TL
270.00 TL
270.00 TL
290.00 TL
290.00 TL
290.00 TL
800.00 TL
450.00 TL
950.00 TL
475.00 TL

400.00 TL
400.00 TL
400.00 TL
450.00 TL
350.00 TL
450.00 TL
650.00 TL
900.00 TL
400.00 TL
400.00 TL

1000.00 TL
900.00 TL

1050.00 TL 75.00 TL
75.00 TL

120.00 TL
180.00 TL
180.00 TL
180.00 TL
180.00 TL
200.00 TL
210.00 TL

200.00 TL
210.00 TL
210.00 TL




